
算数
名　

前

組 番

4年 たしかめシート

か け 算

〈答え〉1150544 293492 3264726　21138312 22128000

Q352*164の筆算

352
*164
1408

2112　
352　　
57728

156
*324

1 計算をしましょう。

1 294
*318

2 573
*462

3

2 くふうして計算しましょう。

1 678*204 2 5600*380

Q248*306の筆算

248
*306
1488

744　　
75888

Q2700*520の筆算

2700　
*520　　

54　　　
135　　　　
1404000

数が大きく
なっても，
筆算のしかたは
同じだね。

と，くらべてみよう。

248
*306
1488
000　

744　　
75888

と，くらべてみよう。

2700
*　520

0000
5400　

13500　　
1404000


